

PROJECT ESTIMATE

MADHYANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.

(A State Government Undertaking)

Head office 4-A, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow 226001

Ph No. 0522-2208737 GSTIN: 09AAECM0108J1ZO



Project Description : SHRI RAMPRATAP SINGH PTW

Project Code : MVDP.HR.PD0307

Estimate Value : 86,358.36

Estimate Printout Date : 23.12.2023

Previous Approved Version : N.A.

Fund (Project Code) : PTW_DEPOSI

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	UNIT	QTY	RATE(RS.)	AMOUNT
	Material & Service-Lines&Cable - MVDP.HR.PD0307.A				
1	A.C.S.R. WEASEL CONDUCTOR - 1000000028	M	140.000	23.98	3,357.20
2	PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000	No	2.000	2,721.00	5,442.00
3	EARTHING COMPLETE - 2700000150	No	2.000	838.00	1,676.00
4	TEE-OFF CHANNEL - 1800000012	No	1.000	478.00	478.00
5	M.S. CHANNEL 100X50X5 M.M. - 1800000001	KG	55.000	37.80	2,079.00
6	D.O. FUSE SET 11 KV - 2700000051	SET	1.000	3,464.00	3,464.00
7	STAY COMPLETE - 2700000152	No	3.000	2,027.00	6,081.00
8	M.S. ANGLE 65X65X6 M.M. - 1800000000	KG	24.000	147.34	3,536.16
9	HOLDING CLAMP FOR PCC POLE 8.5 MTR. - 2500000002	No	5.000	304.00	1,520.00
10	11 KV COMPOSITE POLYMER PIN INSULATOR - 2700000193	No	3.000	278.00	834.00
11	11KV COMP. POLY. DISC INSULATOR 45KN T&C - 2700000173	No	6.000	185.00	1,110.00
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				29,577.36
	Total - Material & Service-Lines&Cable - (Rs.)				29,577.36
	Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - MVDP.HR.PD0307.B				
1	TD 25KVA/11/0.43KV L-II 4 STAR AL. WOUND - 2000000006	No	1.000	56,780.00	56,780.00
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				56,780.00
	Total - Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - (Rs.)				56,780.00
	Contingency Charges -				

Contingency Charges - MVDP.HR.PD0307.Z			
Contingency Charges			1.00
Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)			1.00
Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.)			1.00
Total (Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.)			86,358.36
Return Material - MVDP.HR.PD0307.A			
Grand Total (Rs.)			86,358.36

83881.70

Amount in Words: Eighty Six Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Eight Rupees Thirty Six Paise Only

(Junior Engineer) Pranjal Srivastava 17402630 APPROVED - 21.12.2023	(Asst. Engg.) Virendra Kumar Singh 11003008 APPROVED - 22.12.2023	(EE-E&M/DS) Ajay Kumar Kannaujiya 11006280
--	--	--

CHECK-HEAD Jullalaporite (PTW)
 ESTIMATE SANCTION No. SDL...PTW
 CHARGEABLE TO GOVT. Rs. Nil 23-24
 CHARGE TO CONSUMER Rs. 91202.00
 TOTAL = 91202.00

Service line charge → 83882.00
 Security → 2400.00
 Jinal charge → 5000.00

JE (T) DA
 E.F. EDI SANDILA
 Total → 91202.00